KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2016-10401 05/18/16 23:5023:50:50 MWINNE
2016-10400 05/18/16 23:4423:44:26 MWINNE
2016-10399 05/18/16 22:3522:35:22 68
2016-10398 05/18/16 22:2622:26:25 68
2016-10397 05/18/16 22:1922:19:40 68
2016-10396 05/18/16 22:0922:09:22 68
2016-10395 05/18/16 22:0122:01:48 68
2016-10394 05/18/16 22:0022:00:25 68
2016-10393 05/18/16 21:4321:43:49 68
2016-10392 05/18/16 21:3721:37:31 68
2016-10391 05/18/16 21:0721:07:39 228
2016-10390 05/18/16 21:0521:05:22 68
2016-10389 05/18/16 21:0121:01:04 68
2016-10388 05/18/16 20:4220:42:33 68
2016-10387 05/18/16 20:3620:36:58 68
2016-10386 05/18/16 20:3120:31:05 68
2016-10385 05/18/16 20:2120:21:09 214
2016-10384 05/18/16 20:1120:11:33 68
2016-10383 05/18/16 19:4519:45:36 68
2016-10382 05/18/16 19:3719:37:51 68
2016-10381 05/18/16 19:3619:36:45 68
2016-10380 05/18/16 19:3219:32:25 68
2016-10379 05/18/16 19:1119:11:27 68
2016-10378 05/18/16 18:5518:55:01 68
2016-10377 05/18/16 18:5318:53:07 222
2016-10376 05/18/16 18:4518:45:25 68
2016-10375 05/18/16 18:1318:13:27 222
2016-10374 05/18/16 18:1118:11:34 222
2016-10373 05/18/16 18:0118:01:34 68
2016-10372 05/18/16 17:5317:53:36 68
2016-10371 05/18/16 17:4817:48:28 68
2016-10370 05/18/16 17:4417:44:45 68
2016-10369 05/18/16 17:1917:19:24 68
2016-10368 05/18/16 17:0817:08:00 68
2016-10367 05/18/16 16:3416:34:11 S115
2016-10366 05/18/16 16:2316:23:09 68
2016-10365 05/18/16 16:1616:16:44 68
2016-10364 05/18/16 16:0616:06:58 68
2016-10363 05/18/16 15:4315:43:04 68
2016-10362 05/18/16 15:3615:36:08 68
2016-10361 05/18/16 15:1615:16:11 68
2016-10360 05/18/16 14:5314:53:32 S190
2016-10359 05/18/16 14:5314:53:41 137
2016-10358 05/18/16 14:3714:37:30 137
2016-10357 05/18/16 14:3114:31:40 137
2016-10356 05/18/16 14:2614:26:16 137
2016-10355 05/18/16 13:5613:56:46 137
2016-10354 05/18/16 13:1513:15:54 137

Location/Address

RONDOUT MARKET

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

BARMANN VILLAGE APARTMENTS

HUNG FU CHINESE RESTAURANT

OLD KING'S INN

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CLINTON AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGS...
HONE STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
63 WURTS ST, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTO...

EVERETTE HODGE MIDTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB

168 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

356 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

RONDOUT PLAZA

47 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

LUCAS AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

188 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

43 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON
TWAALFSKILL GOLF CLUB
LOUGHRAN PARK

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
VERIZON

ADEL CHEFRIDI

QUICK CHEK

PORT EWEN PHARMACY

WEST KINGSTON RECYCLING

300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON
359 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
SCHABOT'S AUTO BODY SHOP
ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

, KINGSTON

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

28 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

150 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
71 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

FARRELLY STREET & GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
M/V COMPLAINT 39

LOCKOUT 24A

ESCORT 14

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ATV - OFF ROAD VEHICLE COMPL...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FOLLOW-UP 04F

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT 24A

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
M/V COMPLAINT 39
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

EDP 98E

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
LOCKOUT 24A

PARKING PROBLEM 87

SEXUAL ABUSE 109

LOST PROPERTY 20
NOTIFICATION 11

LOST PROPERTY 20

PATROL REQUEST 12

PATROL REQUEST 12

CHECK WELFARE 111
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-10353
2016-10352
2016-10351
2016-10350
2016-10349
2016-10348
2016-10347
2016-10346
2016-10345
2016-10344
2016-10343
2016-10342
2016-10341
2016-10340
2016-10339
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2016-10337
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2016-10335
2016-10334
2016-10333
2016-10332
2016-10331
2016-10330
2016-10329
2016-10328
2016-10327
2016-10326
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Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/18/16 13:0613:06:23
05/18/16 12:2812:28:10
05/18/16 12:2212:22:08
05/18/16 12:1112:11:33
05/18/16 11:5511:55:08
05/18/16 10:4510:45:25
05/18/16 10:3610:36:09
05/18/16 10:3210:32:09
05/18/16 10:2310:23:54
05/18/16 10:1710:17:57
05/18/16 10:0810:08:02
05/18/16 09:4409:44:39
05/18/16 09:4009:40:23
05/18/16 08:3308:33:42
05/18/16 08:2808:28:47
05/18/16 07:4907:49:58
05/18/16 07:2907:29:20
05/18/16 07:1707:17:03
05/18/16 05:3505:35:48
05/18/16 03:5503:55:37
05/18/16 01:5801:58:17
05/18/16 01:3801:38:34
05/18/16 01:2901:29:11
05/18/16 01:2801:28:20
05/18/16 00:4900:49:12
05/18/16 00:3700:37:09
05/18/16 00:2600:26:53
05/18/16 00:1500:15:55
05/18/16 00:0900:09:23
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S190

137

S190

137

137

137

137

137

137

137

137

137

137

137

137

162
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S198
MWINNE
S198
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON

230 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

CHIZ'S HEART STREET

BROADWAY @ BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON
J'S AUTO DETAILING

407 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ NORTH STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

57 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVE @ BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

ULSTER DAY PROGRAM

DEVEREAUX FOUNDATION

14 FORT STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
3 GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ PINE GROVE AVE, KINGSTON
NORTH FRONT STREET @ FROG ALLEY, KINGSTO...

DELAWARE AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KING...

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

RR TRACKS

UNDERPASS

LOUGHRAN PARK

STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON

NEWKIRK AVENUE @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGST...

WALL STREET / NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...
UPAC
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Signal/Individual Type
NOTIFICATION 11

ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD...
COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C

FOUND PROPERTY 19

LOCKOUT 24A

CHECK WELFARE 111

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ESCORT 14

LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PATROL REQUEST 12

PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
M/V COMPLAINT 39

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
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